DEFENDANT

ISSUED

BEIRNE, GUINEVERE MI 04/17/2013
BURDETTE, MNATHAN XYL 04/24/2013

CONRAD, JASCN

KYLE 04/13/2013

DUNCAN, MICHEAL LEE 04/10/2013

HALL, SOLANA L
HARDWAY, CHANC

HARDWAY, CHANC

HARRIS, BRANDO

HOUCHIN, MATTH

JEFFREY, MATTH
LEMON, CURTIS

MARKS, ALEX LE

04/06/2013
B ABRO 04/10/2013

E AARO 04/10/2013

N GAGE 04/11/2013

EW ROS 04/13/2013

EW 04/13/2013
JAMES 04/13/2013

B 04/15/2013

OMSE, JANIE LYNN 04/16/2013

SAMPSON, NICHO
SCHOOLCRAFT, §

LAS 04/13/2013
HYRICK 04/14/2013

STARCHER, ROY DALE 04/18/2013

WHITE, JASON L

WHITE, JASON L

WILLIAMSON, MI

WILSON, HARLEY

TOTAL TICKETS

TOTAL NUMBER O

EVI 04/05/2013

EVY 04/05/2013
CHAEL 04/27/2013
RAY  04/17/2013

¥ CHARGES =

TICKET il

1001610084

1001530372

1001529295

1001530318

1001530323

1001851136

1001851137

1001851138

1001851140

1001530326
1001851139

1001529296

1001610100

1001530369

1001530370

1001530371

1001530324

1001530325

1001529842

1001529841

20

29

AGENCY

CITATION REGISTER
FOR PERIOD 04/01/2013 - 04/30/2013
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PUBLIC
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PUBLIC
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SAFETY
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CHARGE (5)

AT INTERSECTION

SPEEDING

POSSESSION

POSSESSION CONT/SUB. LESS THAN 15 GRAMS
DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE
DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE
FAIL TO OBEY TRAFFIC CONTROL
LEFT OF CENTER

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
REGTSTRATION VIOLATION

NO PROQF OF INSURANCE

LEFT QF CENTER

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE
POSSESSION <15GRMS

ATV ON LINED ROAD

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE
SPEEDING

REGISTRATION VIOLATION

DUs

FATILURE TO CHANGE MAME/ADDRESS
UNDERAGE CONSUMPTION

NO PROOF QF INSURANCE

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

DRIVING TOO FAST FOR CONDITIONS
REGISTRATION VIOQLATION

NO INSURANCE

RIDING ATV ON ROADWAY
POSSESSION <15GRMS

DRIVING SUSP/REVOKED FOR DUI-2ND OFFENSE




COMPLAINANT

CRIMINAL MASTER FILE LISTING

DEFENDANT MAG

FELONY BY CASE NUMBER

OFFENSE

OFFENSE
DATE

HWARRANT
DATE

PAGE 1

~-VERDICT--- CASE
DATE TYPE REFERENCE

L3F-0000032
13F-0000040
L3F-0000041
13F-0000042
L3IF-0000043
L13F-0000044
L3F-0000043
LAF-0000046
LIF-0000047
L3F-0000048
L3F-0000049
LAF-0000050
L13F-0000051
13F-0000052
13F~-0000053
13F-0000054
13F-0000055
13F~0000056
13F-0000057
13F-0000058
13F-0000059
13F-0000060
13F-0000061
13F-0000062
13F-0000063
13F~0000064
13F-0000065
L3F-0000066
13F-0000067
13F-0000068

NEWHAN,

SMITH, CHIEF
CHIEF

BMITH,
SMITH,
SMITH,
SMITH,
SMITH,
SMITH,
SMITH,
SMITH,
SMITH,
SMITH,
SMITH,
SMITH,
SMITH,
SMITH,
SMITH,
SMITH,
SMITH,
SMITH,

SMITH, CHIEF

CHIEF ANDY

SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
5R
SR

CHIEF
CHIEF
CHIEF
CHIEF
CHIEF
CHIEF
CHIEF
CHIEF
CHIEF
CHIEF
CHIEF
CHIEF
CHIEF
CHIEF
CHIEF
CHIEF
CHIEF

TPR
TPR
TPR
TER
TPR
TPR
TFR
TPR

J A
J A
J A
J A
J A
J A
J A
J A

DEPUT
DEPUT
DEFPUT
DEPUT
DEPUT
DEPUT
DEPUT
DEPUT
DEPUT
DEPUT
DEPUT
DEPUT
DEPUT
DEPUT
DEPUT
DEPUT
DEPUT
DEPUT
DEPUT
DEPUT

NEWMAN, SR TPR JA

TOTAL f# OF FELONY CASES =

HARRIS,

MARX BRIAN POS

WHITE, JASON LEVI CAR
WHITE, JASON LEVYI CAR

MATTERO,
MATTERO,
EASTON,
EASTON,

MICHAEL S POS
MICHAEL S POS
ASHLEY M CAR
ASHLEY M CAR

WELLS (MATTERD) , CH POS
WELLS (MATTEROQ), CH POS

JEFFREY,
JEFFREY,
JEFFREY,
JEFFREY,
JEFFREY,
HAMRICK,
HAMRICK,
HAMRICK,
HAMRECK,
HAMRICK,
SIMMONS,
SIMMONS,
SIMMONS,
SIMMONS,
STMMONS,
NELSON,

NELSON,

NELSON,

NELSON,

NELSON,

NELSON,

MATHEW CAR
MATHEW CAR
MATHEW CAR
MATHEW CAR
MATHEW CAR
ZBBADIAH POS
ZEBADIRH POS
ZEBADIRH FOS
ZEBADTAH POS
ZEBADIAH POS
ANDREA CAR
ANDREA CAR
ANDREA CaR
ANDREA, CAR
ANDREA CAR
DEANNA POS
DEANNA POS
DEANNA, POS
DEANNA POS
DEANNA POS
ALAN R JR CAR

30

CONSPIRACY

OPERATING A CLANDESTINE METH. LAB
CONSPIRACY

MANUFACTURING A CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE
CONSPIRACY TO COMMITT A FELONY
CONSPIRACY TO COMMIT A FELONY
OPERATING A CLANDESTINE METH LAB
MANUFACTURING MARIJUANA

CONSPIRACY TO COMMIT A FELONY
OPERATING A CLANDESTINE METH LAB
PURCHASE PRECURSOR TO MAKING METH
EXPOSURE OF CHILDREN TO METH MANUFAC
EXPOSURE OF FIRST RESPONDERS TO METH
CONSPIRACY TO COMMIT FELONY
OPERATING A METH LAB

PURCHASE PRECURSOR TO METH

EXPOSURE OF CHILD TO METH MANUFACTUR
BXPOSURE OF FIRST RESPONDERS TOQ MARNU
CONSPIRACY TO COMMIT FELONY
COPERATING A METH LAB

PURCHASE PRECURSOR TQ MAKE METH
EXPCOSURE OF CHILDREN TO METH MANUFTU
EXPSURE OF FIRST RESPCNDERS TO MANUF
CONSPIRACY TO COMMIT FELONY
OPERATING A CLANDESTINE METH LAB
PURCHASE PRECURSOR TO METH

EXPOSURE OF CHILDREN TO METH MANUFAC
EXPOSURE OF FIRST RESPONDERS TO MANU
CONSPIRACY TO COMMIT FELONY
MALTCIOUS WOUNDING

01/31/13
04/05/13
04/05/13
gafos5/13
04/05/13
04/05/13
04/05/13
04/05/13
04/05/13
08/01/12
08f01/12
08/01/12
08/01/12
08/01/12
08/01/12
08/01/12
08/01/12
08/01/12
08/01/12
08/01/12
08/01/1z2
08/01/12
oafo1/12
08/01/12
o8/01/12
08/01/12
os/o1/12
os/fo1/12
08/01/12
04/14/13

04/09/13

04/10/13
04/10/13
04/10/13
04/10/13
04/10/13
04/10/13

04a/10/13
04/10/13
04/10/13
04/10/13
04/10/13
04/10/13
04/10/13
04/10/13
04/10/13
04/10/13
04/10/13
04/10/13
04/10/13
04/10/13
04/10/13
04/10/13
04/10/13
04/10/13
04/10/13

05/22/13
05/22/13

05/22/13
05/22/13
04/17/13
04/17/13
04/17/13
04/17/13
04/17/13

04/17/13
04/17/13
04/17/13
04/17/13
04/17/13

05/08/13

04/22/13




COMPLAINANT

CRIMINAL MASTER FILE LISTING
MISDEMEANOR BY CASE NUMBER

OFFENSE

OFFENSE
DATE

WARRANT
DATE

--VERDICT-~-~-
DATE

PAGE 1

CASE

TYPE REFERENCE

13M-0000087
13M-0000088E
13M-0000089
13M-0000090
13M-0000091
13M-0000092
13M-00000093
13M-0000094
13M-0000095
13M-0000096
13M-0000097
13M-0000028
13M-0000059
13M-0000160
13M-0000101
13M-0000102
13M~0000103
13M~0000104
13M-0000105
13M-0000106
13M-0000107
13M-0000108
13M-0000102
13M-0000110
13M-0000111
13M-0000112
13M4-0000113
13M-0000114
13M-0000115
13M-0000116
13M-0000117
13M-0000118
13M-0000119
13M-0000120
13M-0000121
13M-0000122
13M-0000123
13M-0000124
13M-0000125
13M-0000126
13M-0000127
13M-0000128
13M-0000129
13M-0000130
13M-0000131

STEPHENS, NRPO
STEPHENS, NRPO
KIRBY, RTTD DIR

J
J
SR TPR J
Cc
C

KIRBY, ATTD DIR
NEWMAN,
NEWMAN,

SR TPR J
SR TER J
NEWMAM, SR TER J
NEWMAN, SR TER J
HUNT, CPL
HUNT, CPL
HUNT, CPL
CPL
cplL
ceL
CPL
ceL

HUNT,
HUNT,
HUNT,
HUNT,
HUNT, JB
BALLENGEE, SHERIFF
MOORE, TPR DC
STARSICK, SGT OS5
STARSICK, SGT OS
STARSICK, SGT 08
CHIEF, ANDY WALKER
NEWMAN, SR TPR JA
NEWMAN, SR TPR JA
NICOLE
NICOLE
NICOLE
NICOLE
NICOLE
NICOLE
NICOLE
NICOLE
NICQLE
NICOLE
NICOLE
NICOLE
NICOLE

DIRECTOR,
DIRECTOR,
DIRECTOR,
DIRECTOR,
DIRECTOR,
DIRECTOR,
DIRECTOR,
DIRECTOR,
DIRECTOR,
DIRECTOR,
DIRECTOR,
DIRECTOR,
DIRECTOR,
DIRECTOR,
MOORE, TPR DC

AR OHN R M R X XK X "R X R KR

NICOLE

MOORE, TPR DC
STARSICK, SGT OS

TOTAL # OF MISDEMEANOR CASES =

MOORE, JOHN
NOLAN, KEENAN GAGE
HALL,
HALL,

SOLANA L
SOLANA L
NATHAN
NATHAN
MISTY (5G}
JACKIE (5G}
JASON LEVI
JASON LEVI
JASON LEVI

RUSH,
RUSH,
GROSE,
GROSE,
WHITE,
WHITE,
WHITE,
WHITE, JASON LEVI
CHANCE AA
CHANCE AA
HARDWAY, CHANCE AA
HARDWAY, CHANCE AA
LEMON, CURTIS JAME
LEMON, CURTIS JAME
HOUCHIN, MATTHEW R
HOUCHIN, MATTHEW R
THOMAN, RETA FAYE
JEFFREY, MATTHEW
MORRIS, DOUGLAS SH
MORRIS, DOUGLAS SH
MORRIS, DOUGLAS 5H
CLARK, HEATHER LYN
KEENER, PHILLIP N
COLLINS, CHESTER
BURROWS, MELISSA
ATKINSON, RAYMOND
ATKINSON, RAYMOND
ATKINSON, RAYMOND
ATKINSON, RAYMOND
RAYMOND
RAYMOND
RAYMOND
JANIE

HARDWAY,
HARDWAY

ATKINSON,
ATKINSON,
ATKINSON,
OHSE,
OHSE,
OHSE,
OHgE,

JANIE
JANIE
JANIE
CHSE, JANIE
OHSE, JANIE
WILSON, HARLEY RAY
WILSON, HARLBY RAY
CASTLE, TYLER RAY

45

CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
POS
POS
POS
POS
CAR
CAR
POS
POS
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
POS
CAR
POS
CAR

CAR

DOMESTIC BATTERY

SPEEDING

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE

DRIVING SUSP/REVOKED NON-DUI
POSS5ESSION OF WILDLIFE

FEEDING A BEAR

FAILURE TO SEND CHILD TO SCHOOL
FAILURE TO SEND CHILD TO SCHOOL
DRIVING TOQ FAST FOR CONDITIONS
REGISTRATION VICLATION

NO INSURANCE

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF A CON
DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE

FATL TO OBEY TRAFFIC CORTROL

LEFT OF CENTER

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE

ATV QN LINED RCAD

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE

LEFT OF CENTER

OBSTRUCTING AN CFFICER

POSSESSION <15GRMS

POSSESSION CONTRCLLED SUBSTANCE
POSSESSION CONTRCLLED SUBSTANCE
POSSESSION CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE
DRIVING SUSP/REVOKED FOR DUI

BATTERY

BATTERY

FATL TO SERND CHILD TO SCEOQL

FAIL TOQ SEND CHILD TO SCHOOL

FAIL TO SERD CHILD TO SCROOL

FATL, TO SEND CHILD TO SCEOOL

FAIL TO SEND CHILD TO SCHOOL

FAIL TO SEND CHILD TO SCEOOL

FATL TQ SEND CHILD TQ SCHOOL

FAIL TO SEND CHILD TO SCEOOL

FAIL TO SEND CHILD TO SCHOOL, 2ND OF
FAIL TO SEND CHILD TO SCHOOL, 2ND OF
FAIL TO SEND CHILD TOQ SCHOOL, 2ND OF
FAIL TO SEND CHILD TO SCHOOL, 2ND OF
FAIL TO SEWD CHILD TQ SCHOQL, 2ND OF
FAIL TO SEND CHILD TO SCHOOL, 2ND OF
DRIVING SUSP/REVOKED FOR DUI-2ND OFF

POSSESSION «<15GRMS
JOY RIDING

04/01/13
03/31/13
04/06/13
04/06/13
04/06/13
04/06/13
03/29/13
03/29/13
04/05/13
04/05/13
04/05/13
04/05/13
04/10/13
04/10/13
04/10/13
04/10/13
04/13/13
04/13/13
04/13/13
04/13/13
04/13/13
04/13/13
10/16/12
10/16/12
10/16/12
04/15/13
04/20/13
04/20/13
01/04/13
a3/13/13
03/21/13
03/26/13
03/29/13
04af12/13
04/17/13
04/23/13
04/10/13
04/12/13
04/15/13
04/18/13
04/22/13
04/23/13
04/27/13
04/17/13
01/06/13

04/19/13
04/22/13
04/22/13
04/24/13
04/24/13
04/24/13
04/24/13
04/24/13
04/24/13
04/24/13
04/24/13
04/24/13
04/24/13
04/24/13
04/24/13
04/24/13
04/24/13

04/11/13
04/10/13
0a/10/13

04/24/13

04/16/13
04/16/13
04/16/13
05/23/13
05/15/13

05/15/13
05/15/13
05/15/13
05/15/13
05/15/13
05/15/13
04/29/13
04/29/13

1001529294
1001530323

1001530324
1001530324
1001530325

1001851136
1001851136
1001851137
1001851137
1001851139
1001851133

1001530326




